
College/Unit First and Last Name OSU Email Address
Academic Affairs Nicole Nieto nieto.12@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Hannah Hackworth hackworth.64@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Emily Steiner steiner.303@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Gwyn Dalton dalton.123@Osu.edu
Academic Affairs Jenna Price price.1323@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Kimberly Lowe McCalla mccalla.27@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Dan Timmons timmons.21@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Peter Calamari calamari.2@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Nicole Holman holman.126@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Amanda Marshall marshall.1086@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Ted Tobler tobler.2@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Becky Triplett triplett.29@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Beth Bogard bogard.1@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Thomas R Novotny novotny.66@osu.edu
Administration & Planning Angela Alley alley.24@osu.edu
Advancement Pamela Thompson-Cook thompson-cook.1@osu.edu
Advancement Dan Keck keck.60@osu.edu
Advancement Julie Burgess burgess.250@osu.edu
Advancement Alexandra Aughenbaugh aughenbaugh.2@osu.edu
Business and Finance Vishnu Srinivasan srinivasan.260@osu.edu
College of Arts and Sciences Alex Bixler bixler.50@osu.edu
College of Arts and Sciences Lauren Zacks zacks.9@osu.edu
College of Denistry Susanna Bell bell.493@osu.edu
College of Denistry Sonya Kalim kalim.3@osu.edu
College of Education and Human 
Ecology Nicole Luthy luthy.22@osu.edu
College of Education and Human 
Ecology Melissa Newhouse newhouse.37@osu.edu
College of Engineering Kristin VanZee vanzee.1@osu.edu
College of Engineering Kate Saup saup.3@osu.edu
College of Food, Agricultural and 
Environmental Sciences Kelly Elisar elisar.1@osu.edu
College of Food, Agricultural and 
Environmental Sciences Emily Wickham wickham.24@osu.edu
College of Nursing Jessica Reuter reuter.55@osu.edu
College of Nursing Kara Prem prem.12@osu.edu
College of Nursing Mitch Guess guess.44@osu.edu
College of Optometry Jeffrey Walline walline.1@osu.edu
College of Optometry Francesca Fuerman fuerman.4@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy Rori Taylor Taylor-Goldsmith taylor-goldsmith.1@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy Elizabeth Gibson gibson.739@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy Diana Fihe fihe.6@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy Stephenie Stein stein.407@osu.edu
College of Public Health Emilie Zion zion.10@osu.edu
College of Public Health Samantha Hicks hicks.598@osu.edu



College of Public Health Rebecca Andridge andridge.1@osu.edu
College of Social Work LaTisha Wynn wynn.140@osu.edu
College of Social Work Amy Bibler bibler.52@osu.edu
College of Veterinary Medicine Sonya Vanarsdale vanarsdale.1@osu.edu 
Department of Athletics Nikki Kaplan Kaplan.327@osu.edu
Department of Athletics Nicole Smith smith.5048@osu.edu
Department of Athletics Gary O'Brien obrien.530@osu.edu
Fisher College of Business Patti Flinn flinn.7@osu.edu
Government Affairs Stephanie Schumaker schumaker.22@osu.edu
Graduate School Ahmed Hassan hassan.68@osu.edu
Graduate School Dominiece Hoelyfield hoelyfield.1@osu.edu
Human Resources Stephanie Archer archer.238@osu.edu
Human Resources Katie Pappas pappas.242@osu.edu
Human Resources Paula Young young.1164@osu.edu
Human Resources Ashley Mayer mayer.776@osu.edu

John Glenn College of Public Affairs Jenna Markle markle.45@osu.edu
Legal Affairs Jordan Shaw Jordan.Shaw@osumc.edu
Legal Affairs Christa Hribar hribar.23@osu.edu
Legal Affairs Lauren Gresh gresh.27@osu.edu
Marketing and Communications Laura Arenschield arenschield.2@osu.edu
Marketing and Communications Lizzie Zehala (Jarrett) zehala.4@osu.edu
Marketing and Communications Brandi Pennington pennington.260@osu.edu
Moritz College of Law Todd Starker starker.2@osu.edu
Moritz College of Law Catherine Thompson thompson.35@osu.edu
Office of Research Tracy Preston preston.325@osu.edu
Office of Research Kelly Sitz sitz.4@osu.edu

President's Office/Board of Trustees Lynette Arner arner.14@osu.edu

President's Office/Board of Trustees Amanda Clause clause.17@osu.edu
Student Academic Success Jackie Pittman pittman.91@osu.edu
Student Life D'Arcy Oaks oaks.9@osu.edu 
Student Life Brandon Smith smith.671@osu.edu
Student Life Nikole Thomas thomas.4714@osu.edu
University Libraries Elaine Pritchard pritchard.90@osu.edu
University Libraries Theresa Cavin cavin.41@osu.edu

Area First and Last Name OSU Email Address
Jameson Crane Samantha Primmer Samantha.Primmer@osumc.edu
OSU East Hospital Bev Tate Beverly.Tate@osumc.edu
OSU East Hospital Brandon Conley Brandon.Conley@osumc.edu
OSU Physicians Jen Sharp Jennifer.Sharp2@osumc.edu
Martha Morehouse ReNea Owens ReNea.Owens@osumc.edu

OSU Wexner Medical Center



Ackerman Michelle Pennington Michelle.Pennington@osumc.edu
Doan Hall Amy Hurley Amy.Hurley@osumc.edu
Ross Heart Hospital Amy Hurley Amy.Hurley@osumc.edu
Harding Amy Hurley Amy.Hurley@osumc.edu
Brain and Spine Amy Hurley Amy.Hurley@osumc.edu
James Amy Hurley Amy.Hurley@osumc.edu
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